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NICHELINO - 06-05-2005 - 10-06-2005

Torneo OP NICHELINO 0502069A

Luogo NICHELINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 06-05-2005 - 10-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30"
Arbitri COQUERAUT JEAN DOMINIQUE - 

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

36 NC Artero Carlo             ITA PIE TO 1407 0 0 1994 M 123604

34 3N Berardo Umberto          ITA PIE TO 1506 0 0 1973 M 120874

18 2N Bergoglio Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1547 0 0 1933 M 110469

35 CM Bimbatti Gian Carlos     ITA PIE TO 2058 0 0 1965 M 121358

13 2N Blundo Michele           ITA PIE TO 1679 0 0 1955 M 104832

6 1N Bosetti Roberto          ITA PIE TO 1674 0 0 1956 M 103246

15 1N Bussa Paolo              ITA PIE TO 1783 0 0 1959 M 106374

3 2N Cadario Mario            ITA PIE TO 0 0 1938 M 100775

19 NC Capuzzimati Fausto       ITA PIE TO 1479 0 0 1961 M 110472

20 CM Catana Costel            ITA PIE TO 2073 0 0 1964 M 813532 110473

9 2N Crepaldi Manuele         ITA PIE TO 1703 0 0 1975 M 104309

2 CM D'Ingiullo Roberto       ITA PIE TO 2103 0 0 1981 M 815349 100764

26 NC Davter Mauro             ITA PIE TO 1449 0 0 1966 M 118538

33 NC De Giulio Antonio        ITA PIE TO 1398 0 0 1954 M 120873

8 2N De Paulis Sergio         ITA PIE CN 1722 0 0 1955 M 103254

37 NC De Santis Franco         ITA PIE TO 1290 0 0 1955 M 124876

27 2N Demagistri Gigi          ITA PIE TO 1629 0 0 1960 M 118539

30 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA PIE TO 1658 0 0 1980 M 120599

5 2N Eandi Arnaldo            ITA PIE TO 1598 0 0 1958 M 102291

22 2N Fasano Domenico          ITA PIE TO 1655 0 0 1965 M 114175

16 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA PIE TO 1574 0 0 1948 M 108757

21 1N Ferrario Enrico          ITA PIE TO 1927 0 0 1957 M 111185

7 CM Ferretti Carlo           ITA PIE TO 2027 0 0 1971 M 103252

1 3N Figari Andrea            ITA PIE TO 1518 0 0 1983 M 100138

28 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 1601 0 0 1990 M 120120

25 3N Franchitti Luigi         ITA PIE TO 1593 0 0 1937 M 117237

23 NC Gaudenzi Mauro           ITA PIE TO 1248 0 0 1955 M 114177

11 1N Guarneri Giuseppe        ITA PIE TO 1804 0 0 1969 M 104315

10 3N Lieggi Daniele           ITA PIE TO 1599 0 0 1977 M 104314

17 1N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1700 0 0 1954 M 109190

24 2N Macario Marco            ITA PIE TO 1611 0 0 1969 M 117141

12 1N Marguati Massimiano      ITA PIE TO 1852 0 0 1974 M 104725

38 NC Piccinni Cosima          ITA PIE TO 1305 0 0 1948 F 126258

4 M Racioppo Paolo           ITA PIE TO 2199 0 0 1969 M 804460 102001

31 NC Rebufello Enrico         ITA PIE TO 1440 0 0 1989 M 120871

32 2N Rosso Emanuele           ITA PIE TO 1760 0 0 1969 M 120872

29 NC Vallone Vincenzo         ITA PIE TO 1476 0 0 1937 M 120194

14 2N Zanella Wainer           ITA PIE TO 1655 0 0 1971 M 104833
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

36 NC Artero Carlo             ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1994 M 123604

34 3N Berardo Umberto          ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1973 M 120874

18 2N Bergoglio Giuseppe       ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1933 M 110469

35 CM Bimbatti Gian Carlos     ITA 2058 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1965 M 121358

13 2N Blundo Michele           ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1955 M 104832

6 1N Bosetti Roberto          ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 103246

15 1N Bussa Paolo              ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1959 M 106374

19 NC Capuzzimati Fausto       ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1961 M 110472

9 2N Crepaldi Manuele         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1975 M 104309

26 NC Davter Mauro             ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1966 M 118538

33 NC De Giulio Antonio        ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1954 M 120873

8 2N De Paulis Sergio         ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1955 M 103254

37 NC De Santis Franco         ITA 1290 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1955 M 124876

27 2N Demagistri Gigi          ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1960 M 118539

30 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1980 M 120599

5 2N Eandi Arnaldo            ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1958 M 102291

22 2N Fasano Domenico          ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1965 M 114175

16 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1948 M 108757

21 1N Ferrario Enrico          ITA 1927 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 111185

7 CM Ferretti Carlo           ITA 2027 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 103252

1 3N Figari Andrea            ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1983 M 100138

28 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 M 120120

25 3N Franchitti Luigi         ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1937 M 117237

23 NC Gaudenzi Mauro           ITA 1248 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 114177

11 1N Guarneri Giuseppe        ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1969 M 104315

10 3N Lieggi Daniele           ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1977 M 104314

17 1N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1954 M 109190

24 2N Macario Marco            ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1969 M 117141

12 1N Marguati Massimiano      ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1974 M 104725

38 NC Piccinni Cosima          ITA 1305 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1948 F 126258

31 NC Rebufello Enrico         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1989 M 120871

32 2N Rosso Emanuele           ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1969 M 120872

29 NC Vallone Vincenzo         ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1937 M 120194

14 2N Zanella Wainer           ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1971 M 104833
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